
Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 3 4 Punkti Vieta

1 1 1

2-0 2-0 2-0

0 0 0

0-2 0+2 0-2

0 1 1

0-2 2-0 2-0

0 1 0

0-2 2-0 0-2

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 3 4 Punkti Vieta

1 1 0

2-0 2-1 0-2

0 1 1

0-2 2-0 2-0

0 0 1

1-2 0-2 2-0

1 0 0

2-0 0-2 0-2

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 3 4 Punkti Vieta

1 1 1

2-0 2-0 2-0

0 0 0

0-2 1-2 1-2

0 1 0

0-2 2-1 1-2

0 1 1

0-2 2-1 2-1

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 3 4 Punkti Vieta

1 1

2-0 2-0

0 1

0-2 2-0

0 0

0-2 0-2

Vienspēles - sievietes
A grupa

D grupa

C grupa

B grupa

Valkas novada čempionāts badmintonā
Valka, 15.03.2015.

3 Anastasija Dorohina 0 3

4

1 Alise Vorslova 2 1

2 Elza Budreika 1 2

3 Elza Jaunslaviete 1 3

4 Veronika Bulbakova 2 2

1 Alla Pudelko 3 1

2 Arīna Babre 0 4

3 Līva Krastiņa 1 3

4 Tatjana Dvorņik 1 4

2

2 Poļina Baskova 2 1

0

3

1 Anete Zunte 2

4

3

2

1 1

4

2

31

2

Vīlipa

Krūmiņa

Lužinska

LozdaDārta

Paula

Dana

Rūta



Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 3 4 5 Punkti Vieta

1 1 0 1

2-0 2-0 0-2 2-0

0 1 0 1

0-2 2-0 0-2 2-0

0 0 0 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1 1

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

0 0 0 0

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 3 4 5 Punkti Vieta

1 1 1 1

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

0 0 0 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1

0 1 0 1

0-2 2-0 0-2 2-0

0 1 1 1

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

0 0 0 0

0-2 1-2 0-2 0-2

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 3 4 Punkti Vieta

1 1 1

2-0 2-0 2-0

0 0 0

0-2 1-2 0-2

0 1 0

0-2 2-1 0-2

0 1 1

0-2 2-0 2-0

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 3 4 Punkti Vieta

1 1 1

2-0 2-0 2-0

0 0 0

0-2 0-2 0-2

0 1 1

0-2 2-0 2-1

0 1 0

0-2 2-0 1-2

Vienspēles - vīrieši
Valka, 15.03.2015.

Valkas novada čempionāts badmintonā

C grupa

B grupa

A grupa

D grupa

3 Kaidor Roosimae 2 2

4 Jānis Dravnieks 1 3

1 Dāvis Lozda 3 1

2 Aivars Rullis 0 4

4 Jēkabs Jaunslavietis 2 2

2 Pēteris Jaunslavietis 0 4

3 Ivo Zandersons 1 3

5 Miks Palejs 0 5

1 Timo Tool 3 1

3 Sergejs Gendrjuks 2 3

4 Aleksandrs Božeņeckis 3 2

1 Vjačeslavs Baskovs 4 1

2 Artis Ozoliņs 1 4

4 Salvis Lozda 4 1

5 Matīss Jaunslavietis 0 5

2 Jānis Jaunslavietis 2 3

3 Oskars Līdums 1 4

1 Juris Krūmiņš 3 2



A grupa

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 3 Punkti Vieta

Līva Krastiņa 1 1

Dārta Lozda 2-0 2-0

Dana Krūmiņa 0 1

Rūta Vīlipa 0-2 2-0

Anete Irkle 0 0

Laima Engere 0-2 0-2

B grupa

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 3 Punkti Vieta

Alla Pudelko 0 1

Poļina Baskova 1-2 2-0

Anete Zunte 1 1

Tatjana Dvorņika 2-1 2-0

Tatjana Ābelīte 0 0

Elza Jaunslaviete 0-2 0-2

2 2 1

3 0 3

3 0 3

1 1 2

1 2 1

2 1 2

Valkas novada čempionāts badmintonā
Valka, 15.03.2015.

Dubultspēles - sievietes



A grupa

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 3 Punkti Vieta

Juris Krūmiņs 1 1

Salvis Lozda 2-0 2-0

Vents Zālītis 0 0

Rūdolfs Levins 0-2 0-2

Sergejs Gendrjuks 0 1

Jevgēnijs Gendrjuks 0-2 2-0

B grupa

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 3 Punkti Vieta

Dāvis Lozda 1 1

Dārta Lozda 2-0 2-0

Artis Ozoliņš 0 0

Miks Palejs 0-2 0-2

Jēkabs Jaunslavietis 0 1

Jānis Jaunslavietis 0-2 2-0

C grupa

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 3 Punkti Vieta

Timo Tool 1 1

Tanel Tuvikene 2-0 2-0

Andris Kamoliņš 0 1

Kaidor Roosimae 0-2 2-0

Oskars Līdums 0 0

Ivo Zandersons 0-2 0-2

D grupa

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 3 Punkti Vieta

Aleksandrs Božeņeckis 1 1

Vjačeslavs Baskovs 2-0 2-0

Aivars Rullis 0 0

Matīss Jaunslavietis 0-2 0-2

Jānis Dravnieks 0 1

Guntis Ozols 0-2 2-0
3 1 2

1 2 1

2 0 3

2 1 2

3 0 3

3 1 2

1 2 1

1 2 1

2 0 3

2 0 3

3 1 2

Valkas novada čempionāts badmintonā
Valka, 15.03.2015.

Dubultspēles - vīrieši

1 2 1



A grupa

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 Punkti Vieta

Alla Pudelko 1

Kaidro Roosimae 2-0

Sergejs Gendrjuks 0

Tatjana Dvorņika 0-2

B grupa

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 3 Punkti Vieta

Dārta Lozda 1 1

Dāvis Lozda 2-0 2-0

Tatjana Ābelīte 0 0

Andris Kamoliņš 0-2 0-2

Jānis Dravnieks 0 1

Līva Krastiņa 0-2 2-0

C grupa

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 Punkti Vieta

Rūdolfs Levins 1

Lāsma Engere 2-1

Vents Zālītis 0

Anete Irkle 1-2

D grupa

Nr. Vārds Uzvārds 1 2 Punkti Vieta

Salvis Lozda 1

Anete Zunte 2-0

Juris Krūmiņš 0

Ineta Ozola 0-2
2 0 2

3 0 2

1 1 1

2 1 1

2 0 3

3 1 2

3 0 2

1 2 1

Valka, 15.03.2015.

Dubultspēles - MIX

1 1 1

Valkas novada čempionāts badmintonā


